

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1690/2009

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.EBRAHIM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Repeat notice to the sole respondent by dasti service also.

Take steps and produce proof regarding outcome of dasti service.

List the matter on 22-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar